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QK  RESULTATS

———— OLYMPIC STADIUM
FRI 22 SEP 2000

VEN 22 SEPT 2000
VMo o

WR 4318  JOHNSON Michael
OR 43.49 JOHNSON Michael

USA Seville (ESP) 26/08/99
USA Atlanta (USA) 29/07/96

ATHLETISME

QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q)

and 5 fastest(q)

HEAT

Rank

[« T N = T4 4 B - L

Name

MONCUR Avard
CAINES Daniel
VINCENT Casey
GOLOVASTOV Dmitriy
YAMAMURA Takahiko
SANTA Carlos
RYSIUKIEWICZ Piotr
CLERVIL Gerald

Name

MONYE Jude

DWYER Patrick
CARDENAS Alejandro
de SILVA Neil
AGUIRRE Gustavo
McINTOSH Troy
MOTIEJUNAS Jonas
OCHIENG Kennedy

Name

PARRELA Sanderlei Claro
McFARLANE Danny

LABIDI Soufiene

OSAKADA Jun

CHIWIRA Tawanda
AWAZIE Nduka

KUBISA Johnson
DEMOSTHENOUS Evripedes

Date of Birth

2 NOV 1978
15 MAY 1979
17 MAR 1979

14 JUL 1971
13 AUG 1979

7 JAN 1978

14 JUL 1974
27 APR 1976

Date of Birth

16 NOV 1973
3 NOV 1977
4 OCT 1974

15 NOV 1969
8 APR 1977

23 MAR 1973
7 DEC 1974

3171 DEC 1971

Date of Birth

7 OCT 1974
14 JUN 1972
29 SEP 1977

2 APR 1974
27 AUG 1974

4 APR 1981
23 APR 1972
14 OCT 1972

Reaction Resuit

0.266
0.153
0.162
0.234
0.193
0.169
0.227
0.553

45.23
45.39
45.49
45.90
46.25
46.40
46.67
46.69

Reaction Result

0.220
0.196
0.143
0.220
0.237
0.231
0.220
0.178

45.79
45.82
46.14
46.84
47.03
47.06

DNF

DNF

Reaction

0.472
0.480
0.252
0.231
0.203
0.319
0.387
0.179
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No  Number | Numéro Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct NR  National Record / Record national

WR  World Record / Record du monde PB  Personal Best / Record personnel ~ DNF  Did Not Finish / Abandon
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MEN'S 400M
ROUND 1

FRI 22 SEP 2000
OLYMPIC STADIWW | sm735ep 2000 OLYMPIC STADIUM
VEN 22 SEPT 2000 P fuzse

I ven 22 SEPT 2000

|

USA Seville (ESP) 26/08/99 | : :
R 43.18 JOHNSON Michael
USA Atlanta (USA) 29/07/96 QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q) \[',VR 43.49  JOHNSON Michael

and 5 fastest(q)

43.18 JOHNSON Michael

43.49 JOHNSON Michael USA Seville (ESP) 26/08/99

USA Atlanta (USA) 29/07/96 QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q)
and 5 fastest(qg)

ATHLETISME

HEAT 7

Name Date of Birth Ibage / Reaction Result Rank No Name Date of Birth Reaction Result
raer

HAUGHTON Gregory
KIRUI David Kipkorir
RAQUIL Marc
MALHERBE Arnaud
BADA Sunday
MODIBO Ato

YOULA Benjamin
DZHIVONDOV lliya

0O~ W N -

10 NOV 1973
15 DEC 1974

2 APR 1977
20 NOV 1972
22 JUN 1969
19 JUN 1979
12 NOV 1975
6 MAR 1978

0.295
0.207
0.238
0.200
0.554
0.486
0.183
0.200

45.63
45.69
45.72
45.73
45.75
45.91
47.54
48.64

3294
1569
1743
1015
1776
1188
3202

JOHNSON Michael
CANAL David

WADE Ibrahima
LOUAHLA Malik
BALDOCK Sean
ROLLINS Fabian
KAYDASH Oleksandr

13 SEP 1967
7 DEC 1978
6 SEP 1968

19 DEC 1977
3 DEC 1976
4 JAN 1976

30 MAY 1976

0.176
0.189
0.262
0.158
0.180
0.447
0.586

45.25
45.53
45.72
46.06
46.45
46.85
46.88
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Name

Date of Birth

Reaction

Name

AL-BISHI Hamdan O

Date of Birth Reaction

5 MAY 1981 0.153

Result

45.22

MORGANYETSE Hendrick 7 SEP 1975 0.209 THILAKARATNE Sugath 30 JUL 1973 0.211 45.48

HACZEK Piotr
ATTENE Alessandro

KUMAR Rohan Pradeep

BAKKAR Salaheldin E
SZEGLET Zsolt
BAULCH Jamie

Name

HARRISON Alvin
CLARKE Davian
MACKOWIAK Robert
GOUSIS Anastasios
AL SHAMMARI Fawzi
SINGH Paramijit
MUKOMANA Philiph

26 JAN 1977
10 SEP 1977
10 MAR 1975

1 JAN 1980
4 MAY 1977
3 MAY 1973

Date of Birth

20 JAN 1974
30 APR 1976

13 MAY 1970

7 JUL 1979
13 FEB 1979

22 AUG 1971

271 APR 1974

0.248
0.134
0.499
0.414
0.176
0.164

Reaction

0.467
0.204
0.236
0.211
0.157
0.188
0.503

Result

44.96
45.30
45.39
46.38
46.38
46.64
47.11

0O~ BWwN =

9
No

3307
1160
3188
3027
2126
2570
1053

ISMAIL Ibrahim
MILAZAR Eric
BALOSAK Stefan
TABATA Keniji
SYLVAN Rudieon

AL KHEWANI Basheer

Name

PETTIGREW Antonio
BROWN Christopher
KAMOGA Davis
SESTAK Matija
COMAN Tomas
TOLEDO Juan Pedro
BATMAN Daniel

10 MAY 1972
1 JUN 1975
23 NOV 1972
24 SEP 1974
17 JAN 1979
1T MAY 1982

Date of Birth

3 NOV 1967
15 OCT 1978
12 JUL 1968
30 DEC 1972
10 NOV 1979
17 JUN 1978
20 MAR 1981

0.234
0.459
0.192
0.143
0.241
0.452

Reaction

0.328
0.505
0.625
0.295
0.263
0.282
0.378

45.48
45.66
46.42
46.59
48.17
49.72

Result

45.62
45.80
45.92
45.95
46.17
46.82

DNF
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[LEGEND / LEGENDE |LEGEND / LEGENDE

"I:th:;i :.I.'umherf Numéro Q  CQualified by Right / Qaulific direct NR  National Record / Record national INu Number / Numero Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct NR  National Record / Record national ~ Fx  False Start / Faux départ
s morld ‘Recurd |/ Record du mund_e PB Persu.mal Best/ _Recnrd personnel DNF  Did Not Finish / Abandon WR  World Record | Record du monde PB  Personal Best/ Record personnel DNF  Did Not Finish / Abandon

_ ympic Record / Record olympique q  Qualified / Qualifié SB__Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai. | [ LOR__ Olympic Record / Record olympique q__ Qualified / Qualifié SB  Season Best/ Meilleure perf. sai.
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SN\ RESULTS SUMMARY ' MEN'S 400M ! S\ RESULTS SUMMARY

a2V ROUND 1 ~Y

- |

6:{&‘ Zove
i 400 M - HOMMES | LydreyZove 400 M - HOMMES
RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS _ 1ER TOUR 7 ’Qn%) RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS 1ER TOUR

— OLYMPIC STADIUM

FRI )
RI 22 SEP 2000 OLYMPIC STADIIN | 7772 SEP 2000
VEN 22 SEPT 2000 T 2000
VEN 22 SEP e

_—

—

!wre 43.18  JOHNSON Michael USA Seville (ESP) 26/08/99 IWwrR  43.18  JOHNSON Michael USA Seville (ESP) 26/08/99
OR 43.49 JOHNSON Michael USA Atlanta (USA) 29/07/96 H QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q) }| oR 43.49 JOHNSON Michael USA Atlanta (USA) 29/07/96

[ and 5 fastest(q)

ATHLETISME

QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q)
and 5 fastest(q)

Rank No Name NOC Heat Lane/ Pos Time ‘ Rank No Name Heat Lane/ Pos Time
Code Order Order

1 3277 HARRISON Alvin USA 44.96 37 2800 BAKKAR Salaheldin E 8
2433 AL-BISHI Hamdan O KSA 45.22 38 2126 COMAN Tomas
2846 MOKGANYETSI Hendrick RSA 45.22 39 2063 SZEGLET Zsolt
1166 MONCUR Avard BAH 45,23 40 2324 YAMAMURA Takahiko
3294 JOHNSON Michael USA 45.25 41 2447 AL SHAMMARI Fawzi
2257 CLARKE Davian JAM 45.30 1966 GOUSIS Anastasios
1781 CAINES Daniel GBR 45.39 43 1550 SANTA Carlos
2715 MACKOWIAK Robert POL 45.39 44 3083 BALOSAK Stefan
2803 ISMAIL lbrahim QAT 45.48 45 1776 BALDOCK Sean
3052 THILAKARATNE Sugath SRI 45.48 46 3455 CHIWIRA Tawanda
1093 VINCENT Casey AUS 45.49 47 1777 BAULCH Jamie
1569 CANAL David ESP 45.53 48 2319 TABATA Kenji
1266 PARRELA Sanderlei Claro BRA 45.55 49 2101 SINGH Paramijit
2708 HACZEK Piotr POL 45,61 50 2721 RYSIUKIEWICZ Piotr

Q 46.16
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
3307 PETTIGREW Antonio USA 45.62 Q 51 2030 CLERVIL Gerald

Q
q
Q
Q
Q
q
q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
q
q

46.17
46.19
46.25
46.38
46.38
46.40
46.42
46.45
46.50
46.52
46.59
46.64
46.67
46.69
46.81
46.82
46.84
46.85
46.88
46.97
47.03
47.06
47.11
47.54
48.17
48.64
49.72
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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ATHLETISME

6
8
5
1
7
6
1
6
8
8
1
7
3
5
9
2260 HAUGHTON Gregory JAM 4 45,63 52 2624 AWAZIE Nduka
2597 MILAZAR Eric MRI 8 53 2570 TOLEDO Juan Pedro
2381 KIRUI David Kipkorir KEN 4 54 3166 de SILVA Neil
1739 RAQUIL Marc FRA 4 55 1188 ROLLINS Fabian

7

4

4

5

2

9

2

3

3

3

1

4

9

9

5

7

2

Athletics

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
3
2
3
2
1
2
1
1
4 45.66
2 45.69
3 45.72
1743 WADE lbrahima FRA 3 45.72 56 3202 KAYDASH Oleksandr
2844 MALHERBE Arnaud RSA 4
2625 BADA Sunday NGR 5
2181 ATTENE Alessandro ITA 3
2631 MONYE Jude NGR 1
1160 BROWN Christopher BAH 2
1064 DWYER Patrick AUS 2
3173 LABIDI Soufiene TUN 3
2263 McFARLANE Danny JAM 2
2315 OSAKADA Jun JPN 4
2873 GOLOVASTOV Dmitriy RUS 4
3162 MODIBO Ato TRI 6
3188 KAMOGA Davis UGA 3
3027 SESTAK Matija SLO “
3048 KUMAR Rohan Pradeep SRI 4
1015 LOUAHLA Malik ALG o
2555 CARDENAS Alejandro MEX 3

b1 255 KUBISA Johnson

58 1033 AGUIRRE Gustavo

59 1165 McINTOSH Troy

60 3458 MUKOMANA Philiph
61 1356 YOULA Benjamin

62 2013 SYLVAN Rudieon

63 1284 DZHIVONDOV lliya
64 3422 AL KHEWANI Basheer
45.88 1053 BATMAN Daniel
45.90 . 1501 DEMOSTHENOUS Evripedes
45.91 | 2489 MOTIEJUNAS Jonas
45.92 Q 2390 OCHIENG Kennedy
45.95

46.00

46.06

46.14

45.73
45.75
45.79
45.79
45.80
45.82
45.84
45.84
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ATHLETISME

'LEGEND / LEGENDE LEGEND / LEGENDE

WR  World Record / Record du monde Pos Position / Posicion PB  Personal Best / Record personnel WR  World Record / Record du monde Pos Position / Posicion PB  Personal Best/ Record personnel ~ DNF  Did Not Finish / Abandon
|OR  Olympic Record / Record olympique Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct SB  Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai. . |OR  Olympic Record / Record olympique Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct  SB  Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai.

[No  Number / Numéro ] NR  National Record / Record national g Qualified / Qualifié ¢ (No Number | Numero NR  National Record /| Record national  q  Qualified / Qualifié
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